
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3012512004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAVI KUMAR  //  SURYA KUMAR SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics -III 80 33 20 17 20 16 7B120 5325351(14) 66

Numerical Analysis 80 41 20 20 20 17 8B+120 4325352(14) 78

Basic Electronics 80 UA 20 20 20 18 0FF120 0325353(25) 38

Electric Circuits 80 30 20 02 20 15 5C120 4325354(25) 47

Electrical Power Generation 80 59 20 20 20 17 9A120 4325355(24) 96

Electrical Machines-I 80 34 20 20 20 19 7B120 4325356(24) 73

Electrical Machines(Lab) 40 27 20 19 8B+60 2325361(25) 46

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 33 20 17 9A60 2325362(25) 50

Electric Circuits(Lab) 40 28 20 16 7B60 2325363(25) 44

Programming with C(Lab) 40 29 20 15 7B60 2325364(25) 44

Value Education 40 30 8B+40 1325365(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 612 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3022212055ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIBHA PANDEY  //  S B PANDEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 12 20 04 20 14 0FF120 0322351(14) 30

Basic Electronics 80 29 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322352(28) 56

Computational Science 80 UA 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0322353(22) 22

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 00 20 04 20 15 0FF120 0322354(22) 19

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 28 20 07 20 15 5C120 4322355(22) 50

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 Abs 20 07 20 15 0FI120 0322356(28) 22

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322361(28) 49

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322362(22) 50

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322363(28) 49

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 35 20 14 8B+60 2322364(22) 49

Value Education 40 34 9A40 1322365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 430 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chhatrapati Shivaji Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3033308010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEPAK ARYA  //  K L ARYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 Abs*8 20 00 20 14 0FI120 0322311(14) 14

Basic Electronics 80 15*8 20 00 20 14 0FF120 0328313(28) 29

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 Abs*8 20 00 20 14 0FI120 0328314(28) 14

Fundamentals of IT 80 35*3 20 00 20 14 5C120 4333311(33) 49

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 Abs*8 20 00 20 14 0FI120 0322315(22) 14

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 UA*8 20 00 20 14 0FF120 0333312(33) 14

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 30*2 20 14 7B60 2328322(28) 44

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C (Lab) 40 32*2 20 14 8B+60 2333322(33) 46

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 32*2 20 14 8B+60 2333323(33) 46

Web Technology (Lab) 40 32*2 20 14 8B+60 2333324(33) 46

Value Education 40 26 6C+40 1300325(46) 26

CPI:SPI: 342 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chhatrapati Shivaji Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3033711099ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAM NARAYAN  //  BHRIGOO  NATH SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 UA*2 20 00 20 15 0FF120 0300311(14) 15

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 Abs*2 20 03 20 14 0FI120 0337312(37) 17

Material Science 80 Abs*2 20 02 20 14 0FI120 0337313(37) 16

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 Abs*2 20 00 20 14 0FI120 0337314(37) 14

Fluid Mechanics 80 Abs*2 20 00 20 14 0FI120 0337315(37) 14

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 Abs*2 20 01 20 14 0FI120 0320316(28) 15

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 30 20 14 7B60 1337321(37) 44

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 20 20 14 5C60 1337322(37) 34

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 30 20 18 8B+60 1337323(37) 48

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 28 20 15 7B60 2337324(37) 43

Value Education 40 28 7B40 1300325(46) 28

CPI:SPI: 288 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chhatrapati Shivaji Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MEX)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3036710060ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAHUL JAISWAL  //  SATISH JAISWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 30*5 20 00 20 18 5C120 5328311(14) 48

Fluid Mechanics 80 35*2 20 08 20 19 6C+120 5337315(37) 62

Strength of Materials 80 28*2 20 05 20 17 5C120 5367311(37) 50

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 29* 20 03 20 18 5C120 5333312(33) 50

Basic Electronics 80 10*5 20 07 20 18 0FF120 0328313(28) 35

Programming with C 80 UA*5 20 00 20 18 0FF120 0328316(28) 18

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 1328322(28) 52

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 1337323(37) 53

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 1333323(33) 52

Programming with C (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 1328323(28) 54

Value Education 40 38 10A+40 1300325(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 512 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chhattisgarh Institute Of Technology - Rajnandgaon

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3042212010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHUMIKA YADAV  //  LAKHAN YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 44 20 15 20 19 8B+120 5322351(14) 78

Basic Electronics 80 35 20 15 20 19 7B120 4322352(28) 69

Computational Science 80 UA 20 15 20 19 0FF120 0322353(22) 34

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 19 20 15 20 19 0FF120 0322354(22) 53

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 40 20 15 20 19 7B120 4322355(22) 74

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 37 20 15 20 19 7B120 4322356(28) 71

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 39 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322361(28) 58

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322362(22) 57

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322363(28) 57

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 38 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322364(22) 57

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 646 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ELECT)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3072408015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANOJ KUMAR KANWAR  //  RAM SINGH KANWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 29*6 20 13 20 16 6C+120 5324311(14) 58

Electrical Machines-I 80 UA*8 20 00 20 12 0FF120 0324312(24) 12

Solid State Devices 80 37*8 20 12 20 14 6C+120 4324313(24) 63

Electric Circuits 80 28*8 20 05 20 14 5C120 4324314(24) 47

Numerical Analysis & Computer Programming 80 30*2 20 07 20 14 5C120 4324315(24) 51

Electrical Power Generation 80 28*3 20 05 20 12 5C120 3324316(24) 45

Electrical Machines-I (Lab) 40 26 20 16 7B60 2324321(24) 42

Solid State Devices (Lab) 40 30 20 13 7B60 2324322(24) 43

Electric Circuits (Lab) 40 27 20 16 7B60 2324323(24) 43

Computer Programming (Lab) 40 30 20 16 8B+60 2324324(24) 46

Value Education 40 32 8B+40 1300325(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 482 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3072811029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANGEETA PANNA  //  SUKHLAL PANNA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 03*2 20 12 20 17 0FF120 0328311(14) 32

Numerical Analysis 80 30* 20 09 20 16 6C+120 4328312(14) 55

Basic Electronics 80 UA*2 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0328313(28) 21

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 28 20 13 20 18 6C+120 4328314(28) 59

Solid State Devices And Components 80 28 20 08 20 16 5C120 3328315(28) 52

Programming with C 80 28 20 16 20 16 6C+120 4328316(28) 60

Network Analysis And Synthesis (Lab) 40 35 20 15 9A60 2328321(28) 50

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2328322(28) 52

Programming with C (Lab) 40 30 20 19 8B+60 2328323(28) 49

Electronics Workshop 40 36 20 19 10A+60 2328324(28) 55

Value Education 40 35 9A40 1300325(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 520 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MIN)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3073911017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : YOGESH ROSHAN BOSE  //  SUKHDEV BOSE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mechanics of Solids & Fluid Mechanics 80 28 20 07 20 14 5C120 4339311(20) 49

Programming with C 80 28* 20 10 20 17 6C+120 4328316(28) 55

Mining Geology-I 80 34 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4339313(39) 59

Mine Surveying-I 80 36 20 13 20 16 6C+120 5339314(39) 65

Mathematics-III 80 UA*2 20 03 20 15 0FF120 0300311(14) 18

Introduction to Mining 80 28* 20 15 20 17 6C+120 4339316(39) 60

Introduction to Mining (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 1339321(39) 51

Mining Geology-I (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 1339322(39) 53

Mine Surveying-I (Lab) 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2339323(39) 49

Programming with C (Lab) 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2339324(28) 49

Value Education 40 32 8B+40 1300325(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 540 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MIN)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3073911301ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SUBODH KUMAR GARHEWAL  //  MITHAI LAL GARHEWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mechanics of Solids & Fluid Mechanics 80 12*2 20 03 20 15 0FF120 0339311(20) 30

Programming with C 80 30*2 20 03 20 16 5C120 4328316(28) 49

Mining Geology-I 80 31 20 09 20 13 5C120 4339313(39) 53

Mine Surveying-I 80 28 20 05 20 13 5C120 5339314(39) 46

Mathematics-III 80 UA*2 20 00 20 13 0FF120 0300311(14) 13

Introduction to Mining 80 28* 20 07 20 14 5C120 4339316(39) 49

Introduction to Mining (Lab) 40 32 20 17 8B+60 1339321(39) 49

Mining Geology-I (Lab) 40 29 20 14 7B60 1339322(39) 43

Mine Surveying-I (Lab) 40 20 20 14 5C60 2339323(39) 34

Programming with C (Lab) 40 30 20 17 8B+60 2339324(28) 47

Value Education 40 30 8B+40 1300325(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 443 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Christian College Of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3112209008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HARSHAL BHARDWAJ  //  VIJAY BAHADUR BHARDWAJ

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 08*6 20 14 20 17 0FF120 0322311(14) 39

Basic Electronics 80 UA*6 20 05 20 18 0FF120 0328313(28) 23

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 06*6 20 08 20 17 0FF120 0328314(28) 31

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 32* 20 05 20 16 5C120 4322315(22) 53

Computer Fundamentals 80 32 20 15 20 17 6C+120 4322312(22) 64

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 30*2 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4333312(33) 55

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2328322(28) 49

Programming with C (Lab) 40 23 20 17 7B60 2322322(22) 40

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 20 18 9A60 2333323(33) 50

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 28 20 15 7B60 2322324(22) 43

Value Education 40 36 10A+40 1300325(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 483 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Christian College Of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3113709125ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHANTO JAMES  //  JAMES KURIAKOSE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 17*6 20 13 20 18 0FF120 0300311(14) 48

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 28*5 20 13 20 17 6C+120 5337312(37) 58

Material Science 80 34*2 20 20 20 18 7B120 4337313(37) 72

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 UA*6 20 05 20 15 0FF120 0337314(37) 20

Fluid Mechanics 80 31*6 20 06 20 17 6C+120 5337315(37) 54

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 28 20 14 20 17 6C+120 4320316(28) 59

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 1337321(37) 52

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 31 20 18 8B+60 1337322(37) 49

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 1337323(37) 48

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2337324(37) 56

Value Education 40 39 10A+40 1300325(46) 39

CPI:SPI: 555 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3122211002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ABHIJEET SINGH SAHU  //  ONKAR SINGH SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 UA* 20 07 20 16 0FF120 0322311(14) 23

Basic Electronics 80 00* 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0328313(28) 22

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 00* 20 10 20 18 0FF120 0328314(28) 28

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 07* 20 05 20 17 0FF120 0322315(22) 29

Computer Fundamentals 80 20* 20 01 20 17 0FF120 0322312(22) 38

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 00* 20 02 20 16 0FF120 0333312(33) 18

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2328322(28) 49

Programming with C (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322322(22) 52

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333323(33) 52

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322324(22) 48

Value Education 40 32 8B+40 1300325(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 391 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3123708042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KRISHNA RANJAN BHOI  //  VIDYADHAR BHOI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 28 20 02 20 14 5C120 5300311(14) 44

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 42*3 20 15 20 17 7B120 5337312(37) 74

Material Science 80 32 20 11 20 14 6C+120 4337313(37) 57

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 44*3 20 09 20 14 7B120 5337314(37) 67

Fluid Mechanics 80 UA*8 20 06 20 13 0FF120 0337315(37) 19

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 31*3 20 11 20 14 6C+120 4320316(28) 56

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 1337321(37) 54

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 28 20 14 7B60 1337322(37) 42

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 34 20 14 8B+60 1337323(37) 48

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2337324(37) 47

Value Education 40 30 8B+40 1300325(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 538 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3123708130ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA  //  SURYAKANT GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 UA*8 20 11 20 16 0FF120 0300311(14) 27

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 28* 20 15 20 17 6C+120 5337312(37) 60

Material Science 80 28* 20 14 20 15 6C+120 4337313(37) 57

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 42*3 20 02 20 14 6C+120 5337314(37) 58

Fluid Mechanics 80 34*3 20 16 20 14 6C+120 5337315(37) 64

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 28*2 20 08 20 15 5C120 4320316(28) 51

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 1337321(37) 53

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 31 20 15 8B+60 1337322(37) 46

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 34 20 13 8B+60 1337323(37) 47

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 37 20 15 9A60 2337324(37) 52

Value Education 40 30 8B+40 1300325(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 545 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3123709073ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SATEESH KUMAR SAHU  //  LEKHAN CHAND SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 03*5 20 01 20 16 0FF120 0300311(14) 20

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 12*5 20 05 20 14 0FF120 0337312(37) 31

Material Science 80 33 20 02 20 13 5C120 4337313(37) 48

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 28*4 20 04 20 13 5C120 5337314(37) 45

Fluid Mechanics 80 UA*5 20 03 20 14 0FF120 0337315(37) 17

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 21*5 20 00 20 15 0FF120 0320316(28) 36

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 25 20 13 6C+60 1337321(37) 38

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 26 20 15 7B60 1337322(37) 41

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 36 20 13 8B+60 1337323(37) 49

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 30 20 14 7B60 2337324(37) 44

Value Education 40 34 9A40 1300325(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 403 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3123712012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKUR SINGH  //  CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 38 20 15 20 16 7B120 5337351(14) 69

Machine Drawing 80 29 20 14 20 16 6C+120 5337352(37) 59

Material Science & Metallurgy 80 23 20 12 20 16 0FF120 0337353(37) 51

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 28 20 10 20 17 6C+120 5337354(37) 55

Engineering Thermodynamics 80 UA 20 11 20 15 0FF120 0337355(37) 26

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology 80 04 20 11 20 18 0FF120 0337356(37) 33

Machine Drawing (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2337361(37) 48

Material Testing(Lab) 40 31 20 16 8B+60 1337362(37) 47

Engineering Thermodynamics (Lab) 40 29 20 15 7B60 1337363(37) 44

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology(Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 1337364(37) 55

Value Education 40 38 10A+40 1337365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 525 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3123712113ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BIPEN KUMAR SINGH  //  PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 34 20 10 20 17 6C+120 5337351(14) 61

Machine Drawing 80 15 20 10 20 15 0FF120 0337352(37) 40

Material Science & Metallurgy 80 28 20 05 20 16 5C120 4337353(37) 49

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 08 20 15 20 17 0FF120 0337354(37) 40

Engineering Thermodynamics 80 UA 20 02 20 16 0FF120 0337355(37) 18

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology 80 31 20 02 20 15 5C120 4337356(37) 48

Machine Drawing (Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2337361(37) 45

Material Testing(Lab) 40 21 20 17 6C+60 1337362(37) 38

Engineering Thermodynamics (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 1337363(37) 52

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology(Lab) 40 37 20 15 9A60 1337364(37) 52

Value Education 40 35 9A40 1337365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 478 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3132212114ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VISHWAJEET KUMAR  //  MITHILESH KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 36 20 09 20 18 6C+120 5322351(14) 63

Basic Electronics 80 UA 20 05 20 18 0FF120 0322352(28) 23

Computational Science 80 33 20 07 20 18 6C+120 4322353(22) 58

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 30 20 06 20 18 6C+120 4322354(22) 54

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 45 20 12 20 18 7B120 4322355(22) 75

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 43 20 05 20 19 7B120 4322356(28) 67

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322361(28) 55

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322362(22) 55

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2322363(28) 56

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322364(22) 55

Value Education 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 599 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3132811061ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RISHU KUMAR SINGH  //  BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 UA*2 20 06 20 16 0FF120 0328311(14) 22

Numerical Analysis 80 29 20 05 20 16 5C120 4328312(14) 50

Basic Electronics 80 28 20 01 20 16 5C120 4328313(28) 45

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 30 20 05 20 17 5C120 4328314(28) 52

Solid State Devices And Components 80 28 20 08 20 16 5C120 3328315(28) 52

Programming with C 80 UA*2 20 03 20 17 0FF120 0328316(28) 20

Network Analysis And Synthesis (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 2328321(28) 51

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2328322(28) 51

Programming with C (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2328323(28) 51

Electronics Workshop 40 34 20 16 9A60 2328324(28) 50

Value Education 40 37 10A+40 1300325(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 481 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3133311032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANDEEP KUMAR  //  GAURI SHANKAR PRASAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 Abs*2 20 00 20 16 0FI120 0322311(14) 16

Basic Electronics 80 12*2 20 00 20 16 0FF120 0328313(28) 28

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 Abs*2 20 01 20 16 0FI120 0328314(28) 17

Fundamentals of IT 80 28 20 03 20 16 5C120 4333311(33) 47

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 UA*2 20 00 20 16 0FF120 0322315(22) 16

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 34 20 00 20 16 5C120 4333312(33) 50

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2328322(28) 50

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2333322(33) 50

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2333323(33) 50

Web Technology (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2333324(33) 50

Value Education 40 36 10A+40 1300325(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 410 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3133712125ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRACHI GUPTA  //  NAND KUMAR GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3132812062)

Mathematics-III 80 UA 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0337351(14) 37

Machine Drawing 80 XX 20 17 20 19 0FF120 0337352(37) 36

Material Science & Metallurgy 80 XX 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0337353(37) 37

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 UB 20 17 20 19 0FF120 0337354(37) 36

Engineering Thermodynamics 80 XX 20 19 20 18 0FF120 0337355(37) 37

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology 80 XX 20 15 20 19 0FF120 0337356(37) 34

Machine Drawing (Lab) 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2337361(37) 57

Material Testing(Lab) 40 39 20 19 10A+60 1337362(37) 58

Engineering Thermodynamics (Lab) 40 39 20 19 10A+60 1337363(37) 58

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology(Lab) 40 38 20 19 10A+60 1337364(37) 57

Value Education 40 39 10A+40 1337365(46) 39

CPI:SPI: XXX UFM_B1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3133712126ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PARIDHI GUPTA  //  NAND KUMAR GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3132812060)

Mathematics-III 80 UA 20 15 20 19 0FF120 0337351(14) 34

Machine Drawing 80 XX 20 14 20 19 0FF120 0337352(37) 33

Material Science & Metallurgy 80 XX 20 20 20 19 0FF120 0337353(37) 39

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 UB 20 12 20 19 0FF120 0337354(37) 31

Engineering Thermodynamics 80 XX 20 19 20 19 0FF120 0337355(37) 38

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology 80 XX 20 16 20 19 0FF120 0337356(37) 35

Machine Drawing (Lab) 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2337361(37) 57

Material Testing(Lab) 40 39 20 19 10A+60 1337362(37) 58

Engineering Thermodynamics (Lab) 40 39 20 19 10A+60 1337363(37) 58

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology(Lab) 40 38 20 19 10A+60 1337364(37) 57

Value Education 40 39 10A+40 1337365(46) 39

CPI:SPI: XXX UFM_B1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Engineering & Technology) - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3142508099ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HEMANT KUMAR PANDIT  //  R S PANDIT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 29*2 20 00 20 17 5C120 5324311(14) 46

Numerical Analysis 80 28*4 20 03 20 18 5C120 4328312(14) 49

Basic Electronics 80 14*8 20 06 20 17 0FF120 0328313(28) 37

Basic Electrical Machines 80 UA*8 20 03 20 17 0FF120 0325311(25) 20

Electrical Power Generation 80 30 20 05 20 17 5C120 4324316(24) 52

Electric Circuits 80 29*5 20 00 20 17 5C120 4324314(24) 46

Basic Electrical Machines (Lab) 40 33 20 17 9A60 2325321(25) 50

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2328322(28) 53

Electric Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2324323(24) 53

Programming with C (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2325322(25) 54

Value Education 40 36 10A+40 1300325(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 496 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3222209024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NISTALA SIVA SANKALP  //  N VENKATA SUBBA RAO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 00*6 20 01 20 16 0FF120 0322311(14) 17

Basic Electronics 80 16*6 20 00 20 14 0FF120 0328313(28) 30

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 07*6 20 02 20 18 0FF120 0328314(28) 27

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 46* 20 09 20 18 7B120 4322315(22) 73

Computer Fundamentals 80 32*4 20 07 20 18 6C+120 4322312(22) 57

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 UA*6 20 03 20 18 0FF120 0333312(33) 21

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 37 20 14 9A60 2328322(28) 51

Programming with C (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322322(22) 53

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 2333323(33) 52

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2322324(22) 56

Value Education 40 37 10A+40 1300325(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 474 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3222809040ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHAILENDRA SINGH THAKUR  //  SATYANARAYAN SINGH THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 09*6 20 00 20 14 0FF120 0328311(14) 23

Numerical Analysis 80 UA*6 20 00 20 14 0FF120 0328312(14) 14

Basic Electronics 80 Abs*6 20 00 20 14 0FI120 0328313(28) 14

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 Abs*6 20 01 20 14 0FI120 0328314(28) 15

Solid State Devices And Components 80 Abs*6 20 00 20 14 0FI120 0328315(28) 14

Programming with C 80 Abs*6 20 00 20 14 0FI120 0328316(28) 14

Network Analysis And Synthesis (Lab) 40 31 20 14 8B+60 2328321(28) 45

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 34 20 14 8B+60 2328322(28) 48

Programming with C (Lab) 40 24 20 14 6C+60 2328323(28) 38

Electronics Workshop 40 28 20 14 7B60 2328324(28) 42

Value Education 40 33 9A40 1300325(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 300 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3223710017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DINESH KUMAR  //  GADADHAR PRASAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 00*4 20 01 20 15 0FF120 0300311(14) 16

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 02*4 20 00 20 16 0FF120 0337312(37) 18

Material Science 80 34 20 02 20 16 5C120 4337313(37) 52

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 28*3 20 00 20 16 5C120 5337314(37) 44

Fluid Mechanics 80 UA*4 20 01 20 17 0FF120 0337315(37) 18

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 28*4 20 00 20 16 5C120 4320316(28) 44

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 32 20 18 9A60 1337321(37) 50

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 28 20 16 7B60 1337322(37) 44

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 1337323(37) 53

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 25 20 16 7B60 2337324(37) 41

Value Education 40 32 8B+40 1300325(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 412 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Ashoka Institute of Technology & Management,Rajnandgaon

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3232808027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA  //  RAMJEE PRASAD GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 28*8 20 13 20 17 6C+120 5328311(14) 58

Numerical Analysis 80 30* 20 14 20 18 6C+120 4328312(14) 62

Basic Electronics 80 28*3 20 15 20 16 6C+120 4328313(28) 59

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 UA*8 20 15 20 15 0FF120 0328314(28) 30

Solid State Devices And Components 80 38 20 15 20 17 7B120 3328315(28) 70

Programming with C 80 40*2 20 14 20 17 7B120 4328316(28) 71

Network Analysis And Synthesis (Lab) 40 33 20 17 9A60 2328321(28) 50

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 35 20 19 10A+60 2328322(28) 54

Programming with C (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2328323(28) 54

Electronics Workshop 40 35 20 18 9A60 2328324(28) 53

Value Education 40 36 10A+40 1300325(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 597 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : J K Institute of Engineering,Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3242810024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NAGENDRA GUPTA  //  MOHAN LAL GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 04*4 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0328311(14) 28

Numerical Analysis 80 13*4 20 09 20 16 0FF120 0328312(14) 38

Basic Electronics 80 UA*4 20 10 20 17 0FF120 0328313(28) 27

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 09*4 20 08 20 18 0FF120 0328314(28) 35

Solid State Devices And Components 80 09*4 20 08 20 17 0FF120 0328315(28) 34

Programming with C 80 29*3 20 10 20 16 6C+120 4328316(28) 55

Network Analysis And Synthesis (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 2328321(28) 51

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 2328322(28) 51

Programming with C (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2328323(28) 50

Electronics Workshop 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2328324(28) 55

Value Education 40 38 10A+40 1300325(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 462 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Columbia Institute of Engineering & Technology,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3262212015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RANU NAYAK  //  ASHOK NAYAK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 20 20 09 20 20 0FF120 0322351(14) 49

Basic Electronics 80 17 20 14 20 14 0FF120 0322352(28) 45

Computational Science 80 UA 20 19 20 15 0FF120 0322353(22) 34

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 34 20 09 20 13 6C+120 4322354(22) 56

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 29 20 10 20 16 6C+120 4322355(22) 55

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 39 20 16 20 20 7B120 4322356(28) 75

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 12 9A60 2322361(28) 50

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322362(22) 55

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322363(28) 58

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 37 00 00 20 12 8B+60 2322364(22) 49

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 564 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Columbia Institute of Engineering & Technology,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3262510039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMRIT LAL KHUTE  //  RADHESHYAM KHUTE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 UA*4 20 06 20 18 0FF120 0324311(14) 24

Numerical Analysis 80 Abs*4 20 13 20 20 0FI120 0328312(14) 33

Basic Electronics 80 28*2 20 18 20 20 7B120 4328313(28) 66

Basic Electrical Machines 80 33* 20 09 20 17 6C+120 4325311(25) 59

Electrical Power Generation 80 29 20 15 20 17 6C+120 4324316(24) 61

Electric Circuits 80 Abs*4 20 10 20 17 0FI120 0324314(24) 27

Basic Electrical Machines (Lab) 40 40 20 17 10A+60 2325321(25) 57

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 37 20 20 10A+60 2328322(28) 57

Electric Circuits (Lab) 40 39 20 17 10A+60 2324323(24) 56

Programming with C (Lab) 40 37 20 20 10A+60 2325322(25) 57

Value Education 40 40 10A+40 1300325(46) 40

CPI:SPI: 537 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Columbia Institute of Engineering & Technology,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3263710043ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KRISHNA GOYAL  //  PREETAM LAL GOYAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 UA*4 20 06 20 18 0FF120 0300311(14) 24

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 09*4 20 04 20 18 0FF120 0337312(37) 31

Material Science 80 36* 20 17 20 18 7B120 4337313(37) 71

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 29 20 07 20 20 6C+120 5337314(37) 56

Fluid Mechanics 80 35* 20 13 20 19 7B120 5337315(37) 67

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 29* 20 05 20 16 5C120 4320316(28) 50

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 1337321(37) 55

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337322(37) 56

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 1337323(37) 56

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2337324(37) 56

Value Education 40 38 10A+40 1300325(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 560 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292010054ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIVEK KUMAR BHARDIYA  //  ANIL KUMAR BHARDIYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 01*4 20 01 20 18 0FF120 0300311(14) 20

Fluid Mechanics-I 80 Abs*4 20 05 20 19 0FI120 0320312(20) 24

Surveying-I 80 08*4 20 08 20 20 0FF120 0320313(20) 36

Mechanics of Solids 80 12*4 20 05 20 20 0FF120 0320314(20) 37

Building Materials 80 28 20 09 20 18 6C+120 4320315(20) 55

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 UA*4 20 04 20 19 0FF120 0320316(28) 23

Fluid Mechanics-I (Lab) 40 32 20 19 9A60 2320321(20) 51

Surveying Field Work-I 40 35 20 19 10A+60 2320322(20) 54

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 35 20 20 10A+60 2320323(20) 55

Computer (Lab) 40 32 20 20 9A60 2320324(20) 52

Value Education 40 39 10A+40 1300325(46) 39

CPI:SPI: 446 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292508064ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NITIN RAWANI  //  SUBHASH R RAWANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 28*5 20 15 20 15 6C+120 5324311(14) 58

Numerical Analysis 80 28*6 20 16 20 16 6C+120 4328312(14) 60

Basic Electronics 80 UA*8 20 10 20 16 0FF120 0328313(28) 26

Basic Electrical Machines 80 29* 20 15 20 16 6C+120 4325311(25) 60

Electrical Power Generation 80 47 20 15 20 16 8B+120 4324316(24) 78

Electric Circuits 80 Abs*8 20 16 20 15 0FI120 0324314(24) 31

Basic Electrical Machines (Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2325321(25) 49

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2328322(28) 49

Electric Circuits (Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2324323(24) 49

Programming with C (Lab) 40 22 20 17 6C+60 2325322(25) 39

Value Education 40 32 8B+40 1300325(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 531 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292812039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY  //  UJJAL CHAKRABORTY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

MATHEMATICS-III 80 28 20 13 20 17 6C+120 5328351(14) 58

Probability and Random Variables 80 26 20 12 20 17 0FF120 0328352(28) 55

Electronic Devices and Circuits 80 UA 20 11 20 17 0FF120 0328353(28) 28

Network Analysis and Synthesis 80 05 20 06 20 17 0FF120 0328354(28) 28

Industrial Instrumentation 80 38 20 14 20 17 7B120 3328355(28) 69

Digital Logic Design 80 28 20 07 20 17 5C120 4328356(28) 52

Electronic Devices and Circuits(Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2328361(28) 53

Industrial Instrumentation(Lab) 40 30 20 17 8B+60 2328362(28) 47

Digital Logic Design(Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2328363(28) 53

Electronics Workshop(Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 1328364(28) 53

Value Education 40 35 9A40 1328365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 531 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292812080ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ASHISH PATEL  //  ARVIN BHAI BANA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

MATHEMATICS-III 80 47 20 13 20 18 8B+120 5328351(14) 78

Probability and Random Variables 80 16 20 11 20 18 0FF120 0328352(28) 45

Electronic Devices and Circuits 80 UA 20 07 20 18 0FF120 0328353(28) 25

Network Analysis and Synthesis 80 31 20 18 20 18 7B120 4328354(28) 67

Industrial Instrumentation 80 29 20 10 20 18 6C+120 3328355(28) 57

Digital Logic Design 80 44 20 14 20 18 7B120 4328356(28) 76

Electronic Devices and Circuits(Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2328361(28) 55

Industrial Instrumentation(Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2328362(28) 55

Digital Logic Design(Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2328363(28) 53

Electronics Workshop(Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 1328364(28) 54

Value Education 40 37 10A+40 1328365(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 602 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3293711050ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MD JUBAIR QUAMAR  //  MD QUAMRUDDIN ANSARI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 37 20 09 20 18 6C+120 5300311(14) 64

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 35* 20 10 20 19 6C+120 5337312(37) 64

Material Science 80 48 20 18 20 19 8B+120 4337313(37) 85

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 32* 20 12 20 19 6C+120 5337314(37) 63

Fluid Mechanics 80 35 20 13 20 19 7B120 5337315(37) 67

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 UA*2 20 12 20 19 0FF120 0320316(28) 31

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 33 20 19 9A60 1337321(37) 52

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 36 20 19 10A+60 1337322(37) 55

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 32 20 18 9A60 1337323(37) 50

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2337324(37) 56

Value Education 40 37 10A+40 1300325(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 624 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Institute of Technology,Korba

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3303712030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PREETI SHARMA  //  AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 66 20 19 20 19 10A+120 5337351(14) 104

Machine Drawing 80 52 20 19 20 18 8B+120 5337352(37) 89

Material Science & Metallurgy 80 UA 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0337353(37) 37

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 44 20 05 20 17 7B120 5337354(37) 66

Engineering Thermodynamics 80 44 20 19 20 19 8B+120 5337355(37) 82

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology 80 55 20 17 20 18 9A120 4337356(37) 90

Machine Drawing (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2337361(37) 54

Material Testing(Lab) 40 35 20 19 10A+60 1337362(37) 54

Engineering Thermodynamics (Lab) 40 34 20 19 9A60 1337363(37) 53

Mechanical Measurements & Metrology(Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 1337364(37) 56

Value Education 40 38 10A+40 1337365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 723 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chhattisgarh Institute of Management & Technology, Bhilai

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3393709051ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAHUL  //  DEVRAJ

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 33*3 20 00 20 14 5C120 5300311(14) 47

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 36*4 20 01 20 15 5C120 5337312(37) 52

Material Science 80 30 20 01 20 14 5C120 4337313(37) 45

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 UA*6 20 06 20 15 0FF120 0337314(37) 21

Fluid Mechanics 80 28 20 03 20 15 5C120 5337315(37) 46

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 35*3 20 09 20 14 6C+120 4320316(28) 58

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 1337321(37) 53

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 32 20 18 9A60 1337322(37) 50

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 33 20 18 9A60 1337323(37) 51

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 31 20 19 9A60 2337324(37) 50

Value Education 40 36 10A+40 1300325(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 509 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology-II,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3922012093ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DUGENDRA KUMAR AUSAR  //  RAM KUMAR AUSAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 00 20 18 20 18 0FF120 0320351(14) 36

Fluid Mechanics – I 80 00 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0320352(20) 37

Surveying – I 80 19 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0320353(20) 56

Mechanics of Solids 80 02 20 18 20 18 0FF120 0320354(20) 38

Building Materials 80 06 20 19 20 18 0FF120 0320355(20) 43

Engineering Geology 80 UA 20 19 20 18 0FF120 0320356(20) 37

Fluid Mechanics – I(Lab) 40 32 20 19 9A60 2320361(20) 51

Surveying Field Work- I(Lab) 40 33 20 18 9A60 2320362(20) 51

Materials Testing(Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2320363(20) 56

Engineering Geology(Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2320364(20) 53

Value Education 40 38 10A+40 1320365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 496 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology-II,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3922212013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIDYADHAR  //  SHIV CHARAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 18 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0322351(14) 55

Basic Electronics 80 39 20 18 20 19 7B120 4322352(28) 76

Computational Science 80 18 20 19 20 19 0FF120 0322353(22) 56

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 42 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322354(22) 80

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 UA 20 19 20 19 0FF120 0322355(22) 38

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 37 20 19 20 18 7B120 4322356(28) 74

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322361(28) 55

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322362(22) 55

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322363(28) 55

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 37 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322364(22) 56

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 638 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology-II,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3922511036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAKESH PATEL  //  KHUSHIRAM PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3202511061)

Mathematics -III 80 UA 20 19 20 19 0FF120 0325351(14) 38

Numerical Analysis 80 28 20 19 20 19 7B120 4325352(14) 66

Basic Electronics 80 18 20 19 20 19 0FF120 0325353(25) 56

Electric Circuits 80 Abs 20 19 20 19 0FI120 0325354(25) 38

Electrical Power Generation 80 Abs 20 19 20 19 0FI120 0325355(24) 38

Electrical Machines-I 80 Abs 20 19 20 19 0FI120 0325356(24) 38

Electrical Machines(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 19 8B+60 2325361(25) 49

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 Abs 00 00 20 19 0FI60 0325362(25) 19

Electric Circuits(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 19 8B+60 2325363(25) 49

Programming with C(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2325364(25) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1325365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 480 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology-II,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3922511037ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANIL JATWAR  //  G R JATWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3202511007)

Mathematics -III 80 UA 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0325351(14) 37

Numerical Analysis 80 13 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0325352(14) 50

Basic Electronics 80 Abs 20 18 20 18 0FI120 0325353(25) 36

Electric Circuits 80 Abs 20 19 20 18 0FI120 0325354(25) 37

Electrical Power Generation 80 Abs 20 19 20 18 0FI120 0325355(24) 37

Electrical Machines-I 80 Abs 20 19 20 18 0FI120 0325356(24) 37

Electrical Machines(Lab) 40 Abs 00 00 20 19 0FI60 0325361(25) 19

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 Abs 00 00 20 18 0FI60 0325362(25) 18

Electric Circuits(Lab) 40 Abs 00 00 20 19 0FI60 0325363(25) 19

Programming with C(Lab) 40 Abs 00 00 20 18 0FI60 0325364(25) 18

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1325365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 346 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology-II,Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3923710040ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ASHISH DUBEY  //  VIJAY SHANKAR DUBEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 28*4 20 12 20 13 5C120 5300311(14) 53

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog. (C & C++) 80 UA*4 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0337312(37) 25

Material Science 80 17*4 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0337313(37) 42

Mechanics of Solids-I 80 Abs*4 20 12 20 13 0FI120 0337314(37) 25

Fluid Mechanics 80 00*4 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0337315(37) 25

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 Abs*4 20 12 20 13 0FI120 0320316(28) 25

Numerical Analysis & Computer Prog.(C & C++)(Lab) 40 38 20 12 9A60 1337321(37) 50

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 35 20 13 8B+60 1337322(37) 48

Fluid Mechanics (Lab) 40 36 20 12 8B+60 1337323(37) 48

Manufacturing Practice (Lab) 40 35 20 13 8B+60 2337324(37) 48

Value Education 40 25 6C+40 1300325(46) 25

CPI:SPI: 414 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : BHILAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,RAIPUR

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3932210027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRANJAL HARIHARNO  //  SURESH LAL HARIHARNO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 00*4 20 02 20 12 0FF120 0322311(14) 14

Basic Electronics 80 28*3 20 05 20 14 5C120 4328313(28) 47

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 UA*4 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0328314(28) 22

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 28*3 20 02 20 14 5C120 4322315(22) 44

Computer Fundamentals 80 45 20 07 20 14 7B120 4322312(22) 66

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 05*4 20 02 20 13 0FF120 0333312(33) 20

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 38 20 13 9A60 2328322(28) 51

Programming with C (Lab) 40 36 20 14 9A60 2322322(22) 50

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2333323(33) 51

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 36 20 14 9A60 2322324(22) 50

Value Education 40 33 9A40 1300325(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 448 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : CHHATTISGARH ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DURG

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3962012115ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAMNIVAS SAHU  //  CHANDRA SHEKHAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics III 80 34 20 11 20 14 6C+120 5320351(14) 59

Fluid Mechanics – I 80 19 20 11 20 14 0FF120 0320352(20) 44

Surveying – I 80 UA 20 10 20 14 0FF120 0320353(20) 24

Mechanics of Solids 80 08 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0320354(20) 37

Building Materials 80 27 20 12 20 17 0FF120 0320355(20) 56

Engineering Geology 80 28 20 11 20 16 6C+120 4320356(20) 55

Fluid Mechanics – I(Lab) 40 33 20 17 9A60 2320361(20) 50

Surveying Field Work- I(Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2320362(20) 45

Materials Testing(Lab) 40 30 20 16 8B+60 2320363(20) 46

Engineering Geology(Lab) 40 31 20 16 8B+60 2320364(20) 47

Value Education 40 35 9A40 1320365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 498 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RUNGTA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3982011033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KAMLESH SHEEL  //  NARAYAN CHANDRA SHEEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 28 20 02 20 16 5C120 5300311(14) 46

Fluid Mechanics-I 80 02* 20 00 20 16 0FF120 0320312(20) 18

Surveying-I 80 37* 20 17 20 16 7B120 4320313(20) 70

Mechanics of Solids 80 UA* 20 06 20 16 0FF120 0320314(20) 22

Building Materials 80 36 20 06 20 16 6C+120 4320315(20) 58

Electronics & Instrumentation 80 29* 20 05 20 16 5C120 4320316(28) 50

Fluid Mechanics-I (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2320321(20) 50

Surveying Field Work-I 40 34 20 16 9A60 2320322(20) 50

Materials Testing (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2320323(20) 50

Computer (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2320324(20) 50

Value Education 40 36 10A+40 1300325(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 500 UFM_A1000


